
Document Generated: 2024-03-20
Status:  This is the original version (as it was originally made).

SCHEDULE 6

Amendment of the Fees and Charges Regulation

21.—(1)  Annex 4 is amended as follows.
(2)  In Table 1, for the entries which set out the fees substitute—

“£4,271 £3,203

£1,424 £1,068

£4,271 £3,203

£2,847 £2,135

£1,424 £1,068

£1,424 £1,068

£1,424 £1,068”.

(3)  In Table 2, for the entries which set out the fees substitute—

“£2,776 £2,082 £1,495 £1,121 £214 £160

£925 £694 £498 £374 £72 £53

£2,776 £2,082 £1,495 £1,121 £214 £160

£1,851 £1,388 £996 £747 £142 £107

£925 £694 £498 £374 £72 £53

£925 £694 £498 £374 £72 £53

£925 £694 £498 £374 £72 £53”.

1


